
S DIV: COMM NE COR BLOCK 315,
RUN S 94.50 FT FOR POB, CONT
S 455.88 FT, W 65.26 FT TO

FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK OF FLORIDA
P O BOX 2029
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

00-00-00-14098-000

2300 FINANCIAL BLDG
06

870317.00 1.00/

12/01/2021 ME 0.84 164,655 0 0 164,655

STANDARD
1

207,740
57,851

164,655
430,246

0
430,246

0
430,246
430,246

0

430,246

0955/0434 6/06/2002 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWIN & PRISCILLA MCM

FIRST FEDERAL SAVIN

0955/0432 6/06/2002 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWIN & PRISCILLA B W

FIRST FEDERAL SAVIN
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

PRCL:0:1: DOR 2008 IDS

SALE:3:1: BANK BOUGHT THIS PARCEL TO EXPAND THEIR 

SALE:1:1: THIS WAS VAC AT TIME OF SALE-NEW CONST

2662 ADDN COMM 840 05/14/2002

HX Base Yr

669 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 10
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 8 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100
RMS 8 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

6300 04 3,930 120.1392 105.72 415,480 1988 1988 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 BRNCH BANK  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3207

BAS 32 100 32 1,692

BAS 403 100 403 21,303

BAS 483 100 483 25,532

BAS 483 100 483 25,532

BAS 1,218 100 1,218 64,384

CAN 208 30 62 3,278

CAN 1,643 30 493 26,060

FST 168 50 84 4,440

FST 168 50 84 4,440

FUS 588 100 588 31,082

5,394 3,930 207,740

BAS= W42 BAS= W21 S23 E21 N23$ S29 E16 CAN= S12 E20 N12 W6 S4
W8 N4 W6$ E6 BAS= S4 E8 N4 W8$ E20 N6 BAS= E21 N23 W21 S23$
N23$ PTR=N60 FST= N4 FUS= N14 FST= N4 W42 S4 E42$ W42 S14
E42$ W42 S4 E42$ S60$ PTR=  N10 CAN= N31 W53 BAS=  W13 S31
E13 N31$ S31 E53$ S10$ .
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31
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 7,940

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

4 0168 PNEUMATIC 0 0 0 0 4.00 UT 10,000.00 10,000.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 40,000

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 3 25 75.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 150

6 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 7,510.00 UT 1.10 1.10 100 2002 2002 3 100 8,261

57,851

1 2300 C FINANCIAL 0 00 455.00 77.00 36,590.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.50 4.50 164,655


